
Passive Solutions

Softbox® VIP shippers with Vacuum Insulated Panel 
(VIP) technology, assure greater peace of mind in 
your cold chain, delivering optimal temperature-
management performance and versatility for 
the safe transport of vital life science products to 
distribution centers, healthcare facilities and patients.

With pre-qualified configurations in four temperature 
ranges, two durations and six payload sizes, Softbox 
VIP reusable shippers offer a simplified packout 
process, hibernation capability and an industry-
leading retest and reuse program.

High-Performance 
Reusable Parcel Shipper

Industry-leading reuse and 
requalification program

Best-in-class VIP insulation 
for optimal thermal 

protection

High-performance  
reusable solution

Qualified against ISTA 7D 
summer and winter profiles

Key Features

csafeglobal.com

Globally available via 
extensive supply network

50% longer shipment 
durations*

Simplified pack-out
process with minimal 

components

Eliminates need for 
additional packing 

materials

*Confirmed against market-leading solution at third-party testing facility.
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Product Name Payload Temperature 
Range Duration Internal Space

L x W x H
External Dimensions

L x W x H
Tare Weight 
(with PCM)

Softbox VIP 5L

5 L
0.17 cu ft

+2ºC to +8ºC 

96 hrs

171 x 171 x 168 mm
6.75 x 6.75 x 6.63 in

355.6 x 311.1 x 330.2 mm
14 x 12.25 x 13 in

9.53 kg 
21 lbs

120 hrs
10.9 kg 
24 lbs

+15ºC to +25ºC

96 hrs
8.8 kg 

19.5 lbs

120 hrs
10.9 kg 

22.50 lbs

-25ºC to -15ºC 120 hrs
381 x 336.55 x 355.6 mm

15 x 13.25 x 14 in
15.9 kg 
35 lbs

4 L

0.14 cu ft
< -60ºC 120 hrs

171 x 171 x 140 mm
6.75 x 6.75 x 5.5 in

355.6 x 311.1 x 330.2 mm 
 14 x 12.25 x 13 in

4.1 kg 
9 lbs

Softbox VIP 8L
8 L

0.28 cu ft

+2ºC to +8ºC 

96 hrs

197 x 197 x 194 mm
7.75 x 7.75 x 7.63 in

381 x 336.55 x 355.6 mm
15 x 13.25 x 14 in

11.3 kg 
25 lbs

120 hrs
13.2 kg 

29.10 lbs

+15ºC to +25ºC

96 hrs
11.1 kg 

24.50 lbs

120 hrs
12.5 kg 

27.50 lbs

< -60ºC 120 hrs
5 kg 
11 lbs

Softbox VIP 14L
14 L

0.49 cu ft
< -60ºC 215 hrs

250 x 250 x 246 mm  
9.84 x 9.84 x 9.69 in

533 x 467 x 489 mm  
20.98 x 18.38 x 19.52 in

14.9 kg 
33 lbs

Softbox VIP 16L
16 L

0.57 cu ft

+2ºC to +8ºC 

96 hrs

248 × 248 × 244 mm
9.72 x 9.75 x 9.63 in

431.8 x 387.35 x 406.4 mm

17 x 15.25 x 16 in

13.8 kg 
30.50 lbs

120 hrs
15.2 kg

33.50 lbs

+15ºC to +25ºC

96 hrs
13.2 kg

29.10 lbs

120 hrs
15.2 kg

33.50 lbs

-25ºC to -15ºC 120 hrs
20 kg
44 lbs

< -60ºC 120 hrs
6.6 kg
14 lbs

Softbox VIP 35L
35 L

1.23 cu ft

+2ºC to +8ºC 

96 hrs

324 x 324 x 324 mm
12.75 x 12.75 x 12.75 in

508 x 463.5 x 482.6 mm

20 x 18.25 x 19 in

20.2 kg 
44.50 lbs

120 hrs
22.9 kg

50.50 lbs

+15ºC to +25ºC

96 hrs
20.2 kg 

44.50 lbs

120 hrs
20.9 kg 
46 lbs

-25ºC to -15ºC 120 hrs
27.7 kg 
61 lbs

< -60ºC 120 hrs
10 kg 
22 lbs

Softbox VIP 56L
56 L

1.98 cu ft

+2ºC to +8ºC 

120 hrs
381 x 381 x 381 mm

15 x 15 x 15 in
559 x 502 x 533.5 mm

22 x 19.75 x 21 in

30.4 kg
67 lbs

-25ºC to -15ºC
33.1 kg
73 lbs

< -60ºC
17.3 kg
38 lbs

Technical Specifications

Payload (liters)
5-56

Temperature range
+2ºC to +8ºC 
+15ºC to +25ºC 
-25°C to -15°C 
< -60°C

Duration (hours) 
96-215+



SoftboxVIP+

Passive Solutions

Softbox VIP shippers, featuring vacuum insulated 
panel technology, provide industry-leading 
temperature control and versatility, ensuring 
enhanced peace of mind for your cold chain.

Introducing the Softbox VIP+, the same thermal and 
mechanical performance of the Softbox VIP, now 
with an integrated datalogger compartment and 
a durable containment layer for additional visibility 
and shipment protection. The Softbox VIP+, when 
combined with our TracSafe dataloggers and CSafe 
Connect, provides a complete solution for the safe 
transport of vital life science products.

Proven Excellence in 
Product Transport

Industry-leading reuse and 
requalification program

Best-in-class VIP insulation 
for optimal thermal 

protection

High-performance  
reusable solution

Qualified against ISTA 7D 
summer and winter profiles

Key Features

csafeglobal.com

External datalogger 
compartment enables 
ambient and payload 

temperature monitoring

Simplified, integrated 
components reduce the risk 
of damage during handling

Easy to equip for 
temperature, location, 
shock, and tilt visibility 

monitoring

Durable containment layer 
for built-in reusability



SoftboxVIP+
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Product Name Payload Temperature 
Range Duration Internal Space

L x W x H
External Dimensions

L x W x H
Tare Weight 
(with PCM)

Softbox VIP+ 5L

5 L
0.17 cu ft

+2ºC to +8ºC 

120 hrs 171 x 171 x 168 mm
6.75 x 6.75 x 6.63 in

355.6 × 311.1 × 358.8 mm
14 × 12.25 × 14.125 in

11.4 kg
25.0 lbs

+15ºC to +25ºC 10.7 kg
23.5 lbs

-25ºC to -15ºC 381.0 × 336.6 × 384.2 mm
15 × 13.25 × 15.125 in

16.0 kg
35.3 lbs

4 L
0.14 cu ft

< -60ºC 120 hrs 171 x 171 x 140 mm
6.75 x 6.75 x 5.5 in

355.6 × 311.1 × 358.8 mm
14 × 12.25 × 14.125 in

10.6 kg
23.3 lbs

Softbox VIP+ 8L 8 L
0.28 cu ft

+2ºC to +8ºC 

120 hrs 197 x 197 x 194 mm
7.75 x 7.75 x 7.63 in

381.0 × 336.6 × 384.2 mm
15 × 13.25 × 15.125 in

13.3 kg
29.3 lbs

+15ºC to +25ºC 12.6 kg
27.8 lbs

< -60ºC 12.8 kg
28.3 lbs

Softbox VIP+ 16L 16 L
0.57 cu ft

+2ºC to +8ºC 

120 hrs 248 × 248 × 244 mm
9.72 x 9.75 x 9.63 in

431.8 × 387.4 × 435.0 mm
17 × 15.25 × 17.125 in

16.5 kg
36.3 lbs

+15ºC to +25ºC 16.5 kg
36.3 lbs

-25ºC to -15ºC 20.9 kg
46.2 lbs

< -60ºC 17.7 kg
38.9 lbs

Softbox VIP+ 35L 35 L
1.23 cu ft

+2ºC to +8ºC 

120 hrs 324 x 324 x 324 mm
12.75 x 12.75 x 12.75 in

508.0 × 463.5 × 511.2 mm
20 × 18.25 × 20.125 in

22.3 kg
49.2 lbs

+15ºC to +25ºC 21.6 kg
47.7 lbs

-25ºC to -15ºC 27.7 kg
61.1 lbs

< -60ºC 26.4 kg
58.2 lbs

Technical Specifications

Payload (liters)
5-35

Temperature range
+2ºC to +8ºC 
+15ºC to +25ºC 
-25°C to -15°C 
< -60°C

Duration (hours) 
120




